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F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Government College for Women, Karkhana
Bazar, Faisalabad

Government College for Women, Wahdat
Colony, Lahore

Subject

Arabic-VII

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control (LAB)

Biohazards, Biosafety,Bioethics

Biohazards, Biosafety, Bioethics (LAB)

Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility (LAB)

Biodegradation and Bioremediation

Biodegradation and Bioremediation (LAB)

Comparative Economic System

Public Sector Economics

Econometrics-II

Development Economics-II

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
20th Century Fiction & Prose

American Literature

South Asian Literature

Research Methodology

Comparative Study of Religions-I

Islamic Economics-I

History & Priniciples of Tafsir

Modern Tools of Research

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Mathematical Statistics-I

Number Theory-I

Lasaniyaat

Asoolay Tehqiqu o Tadveen

Urdu adab ka ta niysi mutila

Urdu adab kay muntakhib komi o
bynoulaqwami marakz
Environmental Chemistry

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
20th Century Fiction & Prose

American Literature

South Asian Literature

Research Methodology

Experimental Psychology

Lab Experiments

Clinical Psychology-I

(Practicum / Case Reports) - I

Active Citizenship/ Voluntary Work/
Community Work
Trauma & Rehabilitation

Exercise Physiology

          27

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          27

          27

          27

          27

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          11

          11

          11

          11

          30

          32

          31

          30

          30

          41

          40

          42

          41

          43

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          22

          22

Appeared

          27

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          24

          24

          19

          24

          24

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          27

          27

          27

          27

          20

          21

          21

          21

          21

          11

          11

          11

          11

          30

          31

          30

          30

          30

          40

          40

          41

          40

          43

          41

          42

          42

          42

          42

          22

          22

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

  96.00

  76.00

  96.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.88

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

  97.56

 100.00

  97.62

  97.56

 100.00

  97.62

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ARB-401

BOT-401

BOT-402

BOT-403

BOT-404

BOT-405

BOT-406

BOT-407

BOT-408

ECON-312

ECON-401A

ECON-405A

ECON-406A

ECON-421

ENG-401

ENG-402

ENG-403

ENG-404

ENG-405

ISE-401

ISE-402

ISE-403

ISE-404

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-404

MATH-408

URDU-401

URDU-402

URDU-409

URDU-410

CHEM-401

CHEM-409

CHEM-410

CHEM-411

CHEM-412

ENG-401

ENG-402

ENG-403

ENG-404

ENG-405

APSY-471

APSY-472

APSY-473

APSY-474

APSY-475

BSS-200

BSS-202

Institute
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Government College for Women, Wahdat
Colony, Lahore

Government College of Commerce, Allama
Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government College of Commerce, Gujranwala

Subject

Planning for Scientific Sports Coaching

Specialization in one game (Elective 2)

Research Thesis / Project (Major 7)

Corporate Law

Human Resource Management

Insurance & Risk Management

Managerial Economics

Management Accounting

Corporate Finance (Finance Specialization)

Consumer Behavior (Marketing
Specialization)
Comparative Economic System

International Trade Theory

Public Sector Economics

History of Economics Thoughts

Monetary Economics

Econometrics-II

Development Economics-II

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Pedagogical Grammar

TESOL - I (English Language Skills)

Language and Gender

Language, Culture and Identity

Intro. to Research Methods in Applied
Linguistics
Network Management & Administration

Enterprise Application Development

Database Administration

Project Management

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Mathematical Statistics-I

Ring Theory

Operations Research-I

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Particle Physics-I

Particle Physics-II

Small Business Management

Pakistan Economy

Mathematics (Advanced)

Sales Management

Marketing Research

Small Business Management

Pakistan Economy

Mathematics (Advanced)

Strategic Human Resource Management

Organizational Development

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          12

          10

          12

           3

          12

           4

           4

          12

          12

          12

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          38

          38

          38

          38

          23

          21

          19

          19

           4

          19

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

Appeared

          20

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          12

          10

          10

           1

          12

           4

           4

           7

          12

          12

          28

          25

          28

          28

          28

          38

          38

          38

          38

          20

          21

          17

          18

           4

          19

          14

          12

          13

          13

          11

          14

          29

          29

          27

          29

          29

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

Passed

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

  33.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  58.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.29

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  86.96

 100.00

  89.47

  94.74

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

  92.86

  92.86

  78.57

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.10

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BSS-203

BSS-204

BSS-205

COMM-401

COMM-402

COMM-403

COMM-404

COMM-405

COMM-406

COMM-407

ECON-312

ECON-401

ECON-401A

ECON-404

ECON-405

ECON-405A

ECON-406A

ECON-421

ENG-411

ENG-412

ENG-413

ENG-414

ENG-415

IT-401

IT-402

IT-403

IT-404

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-404

MATH-407

MATH-412

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-407

PHY-408

BBA-401

BBA-402

BBA-403

BBA-406

BBA-407

BBA-401

BBA-402

BBA-403

BBA-408

BBA-409

Institute
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Government College of Commerce, Peoples
Colony, Faisalabad

Government College of Commerce, Rawalpindi

Government College of Science, Wahdat Road,
Lahore

Subject

Small Business Management

Pakistan Economy

Mathematics (Advanced)

Sales Management

Marketing Research

Small Business Management

Pakistan Economy

Mathematics (Advanced)

Sales Management

Marketing Research

Arabic-VII

Small Business Management

Pakistan Economy

Mathematics (Advanced)

Managerial Accounting

Financial Analysis

Sales Management

Marketing Research

Strategic Human Resource Management

Organizational Development

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control (LAB)

Biohazards, Biosafety,Bioethics

Biohazards, Biosafety, Bioethics (LAB)

Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility (LAB)

Biodegradation and Bioremediation

Biodegradation and Bioremediation (LAB)

Research Methods-II

Developmental Communication Journalism

Media Ethics & Laws

Advertising-I

Public Relations-I

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          37

          64

          64

          73

          38

          34

          14

          14

          16

          16

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          27

          27

          42

          41

          42

          41

          41

          39

           7

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           3

           3

           3

          16

          12

          12

          12

           5

           5

           8

Appeared

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          32

          63

          63

          71

          38

          34

          14

          14

          15

          15

          40

          40

          40

          39

          38

          40

          27

          27

          39

          40

          41

          40

          40

          38

           7

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           3

           3

           3

          16

          12

          12

          12

           5

           5

           8

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  86.49

  98.44

  98.44

  97.26

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.50

  95.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

  97.56

  97.62

  97.56

  97.56

  97.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BBA-401

BBA-402

BBA-403

BBA-406

BBA-407

BBA-401

BBA-402

BBA-403

BBA-406

BBA-407

ARB-401

BBA-401

BBA-402

BBA-403

BBA-404

BBA-405

BBA-406

BBA-407

BBA-408

BBA-409

BOT-401

BOT-402

BOT-403

BOT-404

BOT-405

BOT-406

BOT-407

BOT-408

BSCS-401

BSCS-402

BSCS-403

BSCS-408

BSCS-409

CHEM-401

CHEM-403

CHEM-404

CHEM-405

CHEM-406

CHEM-407

CHEM-408

CHEM-409

CHEM-410

CHEM-411

CHEM-412

CHEM-413

CHEM-414

CHEM-415

CHEM-416

CHEM-417

CHEM-418

Institute
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Government College of Science, Wahdat Road,
Lahore

Subject

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Population Economics

International Trade Theory

Public Sector Economics

Research Methodology

Public Finance

History of Economics Thoughts

Monetary Economics

Econometrics-II

Development Economics-II

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Sociology IV

School Organization and Management

Technical Writing and Presentation Skills

Practice Teaching (Long)-I

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
20th Century Fiction & Prose

American Literature

South Asian Literature

Research Methodology

Comparative Study of Religions-I

Islamic Economics-I

History & Priniciples of Tafsir

Modern Tools of Research

Network Management & Administration

Enterprise Application Development

Database Administration

Project Management

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Mathematical Statistics-I

Ring Theory

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Particle Physics-I

Particle Physics-II

Solid State Physics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Methods of Study & Research

Foreign Policy Analysis

Public International Law-I

Foreign Policy of Pakistan

Diplomacy

Foreign Policies of USA and UK

Sociology of Health & Illness

Web Survey & SPSS

           7

           7

          38

          13

          38

           1

           3

           4

           1

          38

          38

          38

          33

          33

          33

          33

          38

          38

          38

          38

          44

          34

          34

          35

          34

          62

          62

          62

          62

          29

          29

          29

          30

          28

          38

          36

          36

          36

          18

          18

          18

          18

          28

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          33

          32

Appeared

           7

           7

          37

           5

          36

            

            

           3

            

          29

          38

          38

          33

          33

          32

          33

          38

          38

          38

          35

          44

          34

          34

          35

          34

          62

          62

          62

          62

          22

          24

          24

          26

          28

          35

          33

          34

          31

          17

          18

          18

          18

          28

          25

          26

          24

          26

          26

          33

          32

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  97.37

  38.46

  94.74

    .00

    .00

  75.00

    .00

  76.32

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.11

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.86

  82.76

  82.76

  86.67

 100.00

  92.11

  91.67

  94.44

  86.11

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

  92.31

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-419

CHEM-421

ECON-311

ECON-401

ECON-401A

ECON-402

ECON-403

ECON-404

ECON-405

ECON-405A

ECON-406A

ECON-421

EDE-170

EDE-323

EDE-327

EDE-397

ENG-401

ENG-402

ENG-403

ENG-404

ENG-405

ISE-401

ISE-402

ISE-403

ISE-404

IT-401

IT-402

IT-403

IT-404

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-404

MATH-407

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-407

PHY-408

PHY-419

PHY-421

POL-401

POL-402

POL-403

POL-404

POL-405

POL-406

SOC-401

SOC-402

Institute
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Government College of Science, Wahdat Road,
Lahore

Government College, Gujranwala

Subject

Electronic Media and Virtual Society

Conflict And Alternative Dispute Resolution

Internship

Statistical Inference-I (Theory)

Statistical Inference-I (LAB)

Basic Econometrics (Theory)

Basic Econometrics (LAB)

C++ Computer Programming Language

Research Methodology

Time Series Analysis-I

Operation Research

Lasaniyaat

Asoolay Tehqiqu o Tadveen

Urdu adab ka ta niysi mutila

Urdu adab kay muntakhib komi o
bynoulaqwami marakz
Principle of Systematics

Principle of Systematics (LAB)

Palaeontology

Palaeontology (LAB)

Economic Zoology

Economic Zoology (LAB)

General Microbiology

General Microbiology (LAB)

Applied Microbiology

Applied Microbiology (LAB)

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control (LAB)

Biohazards, Biosafety,Bioethics

Biohazards, Biosafety, Bioethics (LAB)

Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility (LAB)

Biodegradation and Bioremediation

Biodegradation and Bioremediation (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Insurance & Risk Management

Managerial Economics

Corporate Finance (Finance Specialization)

Public Sector Economics

Econometrics-II

Development Economics-II

Managerial Economics

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
20th Century Fiction & Prose

American Literature

          32

          33

          32

          47

          32

          37

          32

          34

          32

          35

          32

          31

          29

          29

          29

          41

          42

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

           3

           1

           1

          34

          34

          34

          34

          34

          58

          58

          58

Appeared

          31

          33

          32

          45

          30

          35

          31

          33

          31

          33

          31

          30

          27

          28

          28

          40

          42

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

           2

           1

           1

          34

          31

          34

          21

          34

          58

          58

          58

Passed

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

  95.74

  93.75

  94.59

  96.88

  97.06

  96.88

  94.29

  96.88

  96.77

  93.10

  96.55

  96.55

  97.56

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.18

 100.00

  61.76

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

SOC-403

SOC-404

SOC-405

STAT-401

STAT-402

STAT-403

STAT-404

STAT-405

STAT-406

STAT-411

STAT-412

URDU-401

URDU-402

URDU-409

URDU-410

ZOOL-401

ZOOL-402

ZOOL-403

ZOOL-404

ZOOL-405

ZOOL-406

ZOOL-415

ZOOL-416

ZOOL-417

ZOOL-418

BOT-401

BOT-402

BOT-403

BOT-404

BOT-405

BOT-406

BOT-407

BOT-408

CHEM-401

CHEM-406

CHEM-415

CHEM-416

CHEM-417

COMM-403

COMM-404

COMM-406

ECON-401A

ECON-405A

ECON-406A

ECON-413

ECON-421

ENG-401

ENG-402

ENG-403

Institute
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Government College, Gujranwala

Government Degree College for Women,
Raiwind, Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah College for Women,
Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Subject

South Asian Literature

Research Methodology

Network Management & Administration

Enterprise Application Development

Database Administration

Project Management

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Ring Theory

Number Theory-I

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Advanced Electronics-I (Theory)

Advanced Electronics-II (Lab)

Statistical Inference-I (Theory)

Statistical Inference-I (LAB)

Basic Econometrics (Theory)

Basic Econometrics (LAB)

C++ Computer Programming Language

Research Methodology

Time Series Analysis-I

Operation Research

Principle of Systematics

Principle of Systematics (LAB)

Palaeontology

Palaeontology (LAB)

Economic Zoology

Economic Zoology (LAB)

General Microbiology

General Microbiology (LAB)

Applied Microbiology

Applied Microbiology (LAB)

Experimental Psychology

Lab Experiments

Clinical Psychology-I

(Practicum / Case Reports) - I

Active Citizenship/ Voluntary Work/
Community Work
Research Methods-II

Developmental Communication Journalism

Media Ethics & Laws

Advertising-I

Public Relations-I

Experimental Psychology

Lab Experiments

Clinical Psychology-I

(Practicum / Case Reports) - I

Active Citizenship/ Voluntary Work/

          58

          65

          44

          44

          44

          44

          45

          48

          44

          45

          44

          70

          72

          72

          71

          70

          70

          47

          40

          40

          43

          39

          39

          39

          39

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          11

          11

          12

          12

          11

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

Appeared

          58

          64

          44

          44

          43

          44

          45

          43

          35

          39

          43

          70

          67

          71

          68

          70

          70

          47

          40

          38

          43

          39

          39

          39

          39

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          57

          27

          28

          28

          28

          28

          11

          11

          12

          12

          11

          28

          29

          29

          29

          29

Passed

 100.00

  98.46

 100.00

 100.00

  97.73

 100.00

 100.00

  89.58

  79.55

  86.67

  97.73

 100.00

  93.06

  98.61

  95.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ENG-404

ENG-405

IT-401

IT-402

IT-403

IT-404

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-407

MATH-408

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-411

PHY-412

STAT-401

STAT-402

STAT-403

STAT-404

STAT-405

STAT-406

STAT-411

STAT-412

ZOOL-401

ZOOL-402

ZOOL-403

ZOOL-404

ZOOL-405

ZOOL-406

ZOOL-415

ZOOL-416

ZOOL-417

ZOOL-418

APSY-471

APSY-472

APSY-473

APSY-474

APSY-475

BSCS-401

BSCS-402

BSCS-403

BSCS-408

BSCS-409

APSY-471

APSY-472

APSY-473

APSY-474

APSY-475

Institute
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Government Fatima Jinnah College for Women,
Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Islamia College, Civil Lines,
Lahore

Subject

Community Work

Research Methods-II

Developmental Communication Journalism

Media Ethics & Laws

Advertising-I

Public Relations-I

Labor Economics

Agriculture Economics

International Trade Theory

Public Sector Economics

Monetary Economics

Econometrics-II

Development Economics-II

History IV

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
20th Century Fiction & Prose

American Literature

South Asian Literature

Research Methodology

Gender, Development and Globalization

Gender and Education

Gender Project Cycle Management

Introduction to Statistical Analysis (SPSS)

Gender Issues in Urbanization

Gender and Crime

Methods of Study & Research

Foreign Policy Analysis

Public International Law-I

Foreign Policy of Pakistan

Diplomacy

Foreign Policies of USA and UK

Arabic-VII

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control (LAB)

Biohazards, Biosafety,Bioethics

Biohazards, Biosafety, Bioethics (LAB)

Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility (LAB)

Biodegradation and Bioremediation

Biodegradation and Bioremediation (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Agriculture Economics

International Trade Theory

Public Sector Economics

Public Finance

History of Economics Thoughts

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

           9

           9

           3

           9

           1

           9

           9

           1

          44

          40

          45

          40

          56

          31

          31

          31

          32

          31

          32

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           6

          27

          27

          27

          27

          28

          31

          19

          19

          35

          35

          35

          35

          22

          10

           7

          10

           1

           5

Appeared

          19

          19

          19

          17

          19

           9

           9

            

           9

           1

           7

           9

            

          38

          40

          43

          39

          55

          31

          31

          31

          32

          31

          31

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           5

          27

          27

          27

          26

          28

          31

          19

          19

          35

          34

          34

          35

          22

          10

           6

          10

            

           5

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.47

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  77.78

 100.00

    .00

  86.36

 100.00

  95.56

  97.50

  98.21

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.14

  97.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

Pass%

BSCS-401

BSCS-402

BSCS-403

BSCS-408

BSCS-409

ECON-310A

ECON-315

ECON-401

ECON-401A

ECON-405

ECON-405A

ECON-406A

EDE-162

ENG-401

ENG-402

ENG-403

ENG-404

ENG-405

GS-401

GS-402

GS-403

GS-404

GS-405

GS-406

POL-401

POL-402

POL-403

POL-404

POL-405

POL-406

ARB-401

BOT-401

BOT-402

BOT-403

BOT-404

BOT-405

BOT-406

BOT-407

BOT-408

CHEM-401

CHEM-412

CHEM-413

CHEM-414

CHEM-415

ECON-315

ECON-401

ECON-401A

ECON-403

ECON-404

Institute
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Government Islamia College, Civil Lines,
Lahore

Subject

Monetary Economics

Econometrics-II

Development Economics-II

Poverty and Income Distribution

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
20th Century Fiction & Prose

American Literature

South Asian Literature

Research Methodology

Comparative Study of Religions-I

Islamic Economics-I

History & Priniciples of Tafsir

Modern Tools of Research

Network Management & Administration

Enterprise Application Development

Database Administration

Project Management

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Ring Theory

Theory of Approximation & Splines-I

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Advanced Electronics-I (Theory)

Advanced Electronics-II (Lab)

Methods of Study & Research

Foreign Policy Analysis

Public International Law-I

Foreign Policy of Pakistan

Diplomacy

Foreign Policies of USA and UK

Statistical Inference-I (Theory)

Statistical Inference-I (LAB)

Basic Econometrics (Theory)

Basic Econometrics (LAB)

C++ Computer Programming Language

Research Methodology

Time Series Analysis-I

Operation Research

Principle of Systematics

Principle of Systematics (LAB)

Palaeontology

Palaeontology (LAB)

Economic Zoology

Economic Zoology (LAB)

General Microbiology

General Microbiology (LAB)

           1

          10

          10

          10

          56

          56

          56

          56

          61

           6

           6

           6

           6

          54

          53

          53

          53

          25

          24

          23

          23

          23

          30

          32

          30

          30

          30

          30

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          10

          10

Appeared

           1

           9

          10

          10

          52

          56

          56

          43

          60

           5

           6

           6

           6

          54

          53

          53

          53

          13

          21

          21

          22

          22

          30

          23

          27

          16

          15

          15

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          13

          14

          13

          14

          14

          13

          14

          14

          21

          23

          22

          23

          23

          23

          10

          10

Passed

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

  76.79

  98.36

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  52.00

  87.50

  91.30

  95.65

  95.65

 100.00

  71.88

  90.00

  53.33

  50.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

  91.30

 100.00

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-405

ECON-405A

ECON-406A

ECON-416

ENG-401

ENG-402

ENG-403

ENG-404

ENG-405

ISE-401

ISE-402

ISE-403

ISE-404

IT-401

IT-402

IT-403

IT-404

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-407

MATH-413

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-411

PHY-412

POL-401

POL-402

POL-403

POL-404

POL-405

POL-406

STAT-401

STAT-402

STAT-403

STAT-404

STAT-405

STAT-406

STAT-411

STAT-412

ZOOL-401

ZOOL-402

ZOOL-403

ZOOL-404

ZOOL-405

ZOOL-406

ZOOL-415

ZOOL-416

Institute
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Government Islamia College, Civil Lines,
Lahore

Government M. A. O. College, Lahore

Subject

Applied Microbiology

Applied Microbiology (LAB)

Techniques in Fisheries Resarch

Techniques in Fisheries Research (LAB)

Environmental Biology of Fishes

Environmental Biology of Fishes (LAB)

Experimental Psychology

Lab Experiments

Clinical Psychology-I

(Practicum / Case Reports) - I

Active Citizenship/ Voluntary Work/
Community Work
Small Business Management

Pakistan Economy

Mathematics (Advanced)

Sales Management

Marketing Research

Strategic Human Resource Management

Organizational Development

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control (LAB)

Biohazards, Biosafety,Bioethics

Biohazards, Biosafety, Bioethics (LAB)

Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility (LAB)

Biodegradation and Bioremediation

Biodegradation and Bioremediation (LAB)

Research Methods-II

Developmental Communication Journalism

Media Ethics & Laws

Radio News Reporting and Production

TV News Reporting and Production

Environmental Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Corporate Law

Human Resource Management

Insurance & Risk Management

Managerial Economics

Management Accounting

Corporate Finance (Finance Specialization)

Money, Banking and Financial Institutions

International Trade Theory

Public Sector Economics

Research Methodology

History of Economics Thoughts

Monetary Economics

Econometrics-II

Development Economics-II

          10

          10

          13

          13

          13

          13

          39

          37

          43

          37

          37

          36

          36

          38

          10

          10

          26

          26

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          36

          36

          37

          36

          14

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          28

           3

          28

           1

           2

           1

          28

          28

Appeared

           9

          10

          13

          13

          13

          13

          31

          37

          43

          37

          37

          35

          36

          35

           9

           9

          26

          26

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          27

          27

          27

          27

          27

          35

          36

          35

          36

          14

          35

          35

          34

          35

          35

          35

          18

           3

          28

           1

           2

           1

          22

          28

Passed

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  79.49

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.22

 100.00

  92.11

  90.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.22

 100.00

  94.59

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  64.29

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  78.57

 100.00

Pass%

ZOOL-417

ZOOL-418

ZOOL-421

ZOOL-422

ZOOL-423

ZOOL-424

APSY-471

APSY-472

APSY-473

APSY-474

APSY-475

BBA-401

BBA-402

BBA-403

BBA-406

BBA-407

BBA-408

BBA-409

BOT-401

BOT-402

BOT-403

BOT-404

BOT-405

BOT-406

BOT-407

BOT-408

BSCS-401

BSCS-402

BSCS-403

BSCS-406

BSCS-407

CHEM-401

CHEM-412

CHEM-413

CHEM-414

CHEM-415

COMM-401

COMM-402

COMM-403

COMM-404

COMM-405

COMM-406

ECON-317

ECON-401

ECON-401A

ECON-402

ECON-404

ECON-405

ECON-405A

ECON-406A

Institute
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Government M. A. O. College, Lahore

Government Postgraduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
20th Century Fiction & Prose

American Literature

South Asian Literature

Research Methodology

Network Management & Administration

Enterprise Application Development

Database Administration

Project Management

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Ring Theory

Theory of Approximation & Splines-I

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Advanced Electronics-I (Theory)

Advanced Electronics-II (Lab)

Methods of Study & Research

Foreign Policy Analysis

Public International Law-I

Foreign Policy of Pakistan

Diplomacy

Foreign Policies of USA and UK

Experimental Psychology

Lab Experiments

Clinical Psychology-I

(Practicum / Case Reports) - I

Active Citizenship/ Voluntary Work/
Community Work
Arabic-VII

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control (LAB)

Biohazards, Biosafety,Bioethics

Biohazards, Biosafety, Bioethics (LAB)

Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility (LAB)

Biodegradation and Bioremediation

Biodegradation and Bioremediation (LAB)

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

          28

          43

          41

          41

          41

          48

          36

          36

          36

          36

          33

          36

          33

          32

          36

          26

          26

          25

          26

          25

          25

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          74

          74

          74

          74

          74

          71

          89

          89

          89

          89

          89

          89

          89

          89

          78

          78

          47

          47

          47

          31

          31

          31

Appeared

          28

          43

          41

          41

          40

          48

          36

          36

          36

          36

          16

          33

          31

          27

          29

          26

          18

          16

          23

          25

          25

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          74

          74

          74

          74

          74

          71

          89

          89

          89

          89

          88

          88

          89

          88

          77

          77

          47

          47

          47

          31

          31

          31

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.56

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  48.48

  91.67

  93.94

  84.38

  80.56

 100.00

  69.23

  64.00

  88.46

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.88

  98.88

 100.00

  98.88

  98.72

  98.72

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-421

ENG-401

ENG-402

ENG-403

ENG-404

ENG-405

IT-401

IT-402

IT-403

IT-404

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-407

MATH-413

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-411

PHY-412

POL-401

POL-402

POL-403

POL-404

POL-405

POL-406

APSY-471

APSY-472

APSY-473

APSY-474

APSY-475

ARB-401

BOT-401

BOT-402

BOT-403

BOT-404

BOT-405

BOT-406

BOT-407

BOT-408

CHEM-401

CHEM-403

CHEM-406

CHEM-407

CHEM-408

CHEM-415

CHEM-416

CHEM-417

Institute
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Government Postgraduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Postgraduate College, Gojra

Subject

Agriculture Economics

International Trade Theory

Public Sector Economics

History of Economics Thoughts

Monetary Economics

Econometrics-II

Development Economics-II

Energy Economics

Sociology IV

School Organization and Management

Technical Writing and Presentation Skills

Practice Teaching (Long)-I

Contemporary Issues and Trends in
Education
20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
20th Century Fiction & Prose

American Literature

South Asian Literature

Research Methodology

Comparative Study of Religions-I

Islamic Economics-I

History & Priniciples of Tafsir

Modern Tools of Research

Network Management & Administration

Enterprise Application Development

Database Administration

Project Management

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Ring Theory

Number Theory-I

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Solid State Physics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Principle of Systematics

Principle of Systematics (LAB)

Palaeontology

Palaeontology (LAB)

Economic Zoology

Economic Zoology (LAB)

General Microbiology

General Microbiology (LAB)

Applied Microbiology

Applied Microbiology (LAB)

International Trade Theory

History of Economics Thoughts

          62

          17

          62

           2

           3

          62

          62

          62

          76

          76

          76

          76

           3

          78

          78

          78

          78

          83

          71

          71

          71

          71

          87

          86

          86

          86

          94

          92

          93

          90

          90

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          81

          80

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          15

          13

Appeared

          61

           8

          62

           2

           3

          57

          61

          62

          76

          75

          74

          76

            

          75

          78

          78

          78

          83

          71

          71

          71

          71

          87

          86

          86

          86

          83

          92

          87

          88

          90

          42

          42

          40

          42

          42

          42

          80

          80

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

            

          13

Passed

  98.39

  47.06

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.94

  98.39

 100.00

 100.00

  98.68

  97.37

 100.00

    .00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.30

 100.00

  93.55

  97.78

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-315

ECON-401

ECON-401A

ECON-404

ECON-405

ECON-405A

ECON-406A

ECON-417

EDE-170

EDE-323

EDE-327

EDE-397

EDU-402

ENG-401

ENG-402

ENG-403

ENG-404

ENG-405

ISE-401

ISE-402

ISE-403

ISE-404

IT-401

IT-402

IT-403

IT-404

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-407

MATH-408

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-419

PHY-421

ZOOL-401

ZOOL-402

ZOOL-403

ZOOL-404

ZOOL-405

ZOOL-406

ZOOL-415

ZOOL-416

ZOOL-417

ZOOL-418

ECON-401

ECON-404

Institute
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Government Postgraduate College, Gojra

Government Postgraduate College,
Sheikhupura

Government Queen Mary College, Lahore

Subject

Monetary Economics

Research Methodology

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Ring Theory

Palaeontology

General Microbiology

Applied Microbiology

Environmental Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Network Management & Administration

Enterprise Application Development

Database Administration

Project Management

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Ring Theory

Operations Research-I

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Solid State Physics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Principle of Systematics

Principle of Systematics (LAB)

Palaeontology

Palaeontology (LAB)

Economic Zoology

Economic Zoology (LAB)

General Microbiology

General Microbiology (LAB)

Applied Microbiology

Applied Microbiology (LAB)

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control (LAB)

Biohazards, Biosafety,Bioethics

Biohazards, Biosafety, Bioethics (LAB)

Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility (LAB)

Biodegradation and Bioremediation

Biodegradation and Bioremediation (LAB)

Research Methods-II

Developmental Communication Journalism

Media Ethics & Laws

Radio News Reporting and Production

          10

           2

           5

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          41

          41

          41

          41

          39

          41

          39

          41

          39

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          47

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          28

          28

          28

          18

Appeared

          10

           2

           5

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          42

          42

          41

          42

          42

          41

          40

          41

          41

          39

          41

          39

          41

          39

          47

          40

          46

          28

          47

          47

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          40

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          28

          28

          28

          18

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.62

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.56

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.11

  97.87

  59.57

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.56

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-405

ENG-405

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-407

ZOOL-403

ZOOL-415

ZOOL-417

CHEM-401

CHEM-412

CHEM-413

CHEM-414

CHEM-415

IT-401

IT-402

IT-403

IT-404

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-407

MATH-412

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-419

PHY-421

ZOOL-401

ZOOL-402

ZOOL-403

ZOOL-404

ZOOL-405

ZOOL-406

ZOOL-415

ZOOL-416

ZOOL-417

ZOOL-418

BOT-401

BOT-402

BOT-403

BOT-404

BOT-405

BOT-406

BOT-407

BOT-408

BSCS-401

BSCS-402

BSCS-403

BSCS-406

Institute
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Government Queen Mary College, Lahore

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Post Graduate
College for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

TV News Reporting and Production

Advertising-I

Public Relations-I

Environmental Chemistry

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Physical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Bio Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Mathematical Statistics-I

Operations Research-I

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Particle Physics-I

Particle Physics-II

Advanced Electronics-I (Theory)

Advanced Electronics-II (Lab)

Principle of Systematics

Principle of Systematics (LAB)

Palaeontology

Palaeontology (LAB)

Economic Zoology

Economic Zoology (LAB)

General Microbiology

General Microbiology (LAB)

Applied Microbiology

Applied Microbiology (LAB)

Experimental Psychology

Lab Experiments

Clinical Psychology-I

(Practicum / Case Reports) - I

Active Citizenship/ Voluntary Work/
Community Work
Arabic-VII

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control (LAB)

Biohazards, Biosafety,Bioethics

Biohazards, Biosafety, Bioethics (LAB)

Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility

Plant Nutrition and Soil Fertility (LAB)

Biodegradation and Bioremediation

Biodegradation and Bioremediation (LAB)

          18

          10

          10

          33

          18

          13

          13

          12

          11

          11

           9

           9

           9

          36

          30

          30

          30

          30

          29

          29

          31

          30

           6

           6

          23

          23

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          21

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

Appeared

          18

          10

          10

          33

          18

          13

          13

          12

          10

          11

           9

           9

           9

          34

          30

          30

          30

          30

          27

          28

          26

          25

           3

           6

          22

          23

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          35

          38

          36

          38

          38

          21

          36

          36

          36

          35

          36

          36

          36

          36

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.10

  96.55

  83.87

  83.33

  50.00

 100.00

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.74

  97.44

  92.31

  97.44

  97.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.22

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BSCS-407

BSCS-408

BSCS-409

CHEM-401

CHEM-403

CHEM-404

CHEM-405

CHEM-412

CHEM-413

CHEM-414

CHEM-418

CHEM-419

CHEM-421

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-404

MATH-412

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-407

PHY-408

PHY-411

PHY-412

ZOOL-401

ZOOL-402

ZOOL-403

ZOOL-404

ZOOL-405

ZOOL-406

ZOOL-415

ZOOL-416

ZOOL-417

ZOOL-418

APSY-471

APSY-472

APSY-473

APSY-474

APSY-475

ARB-401

BOT-401

BOT-402

BOT-403

BOT-404

BOT-405

BOT-406

BOT-407

BOT-408

Institute
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Government Viqar-un-Nisa Post Graduate
College for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

Environmental Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Sociology IV

School Organization and Management

Technical Writing and Presentation Skills

Practice Teaching (Long)-I

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
20th Century Fiction & Prose

American Literature

South Asian Literature

Research Methodology

Comparative Study of Religions-I

Islamic Economics-I

History & Priniciples of Tafsir

Modern Tools of Research

Network Management & Administration

Enterprise Application Development

Database Administration

Project Management

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Particle Physics-I

Particle Physics-II

Lasaniyaat

Asoolay Tehqiqu o Tadveen

Urdu adab ka ta niysi mutila

Urdu adab kay muntakhib komi o
bynoulaqwami marakz
Principle of Systematics

Principle of Systematics (LAB)

Palaeontology

Palaeontology (LAB)

Economic Zoology

Economic Zoology (LAB)

General Microbiology

General Microbiology (LAB)

Applied Microbiology

Applied Microbiology (LAB)

          64

          37

          37

          37

          27

          26

          26

          63

          27

          27

          27

          27

          45

          45

          46

          45

          48

          21

          21

          21

          21

          31

          31

          31

          31

          33

          34

          33

          33

          33

          33

          20

          20

          20

          20

          32

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

Appeared

          64

          37

          37

          37

          27

          26

          26

          63

          27

          27

          26

          27

          45

          45

          45

          45

          48

          21

          21

          21

          21

          31

          31

          31

          31

          32

          24

          29

          30

          30

          33

          20

          20

          20

          20

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.83

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

  70.59

  87.88

  90.91

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

CHEM-401

CHEM-406

CHEM-407

CHEM-408

CHEM-409

CHEM-410

CHEM-411

CHEM-415

EDE-170

EDE-323

EDE-327

EDE-397

ENG-401

ENG-402

ENG-403

ENG-404

ENG-405

ISE-401

ISE-402

ISE-403

ISE-404

IT-401

IT-402

IT-403

IT-404

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-407

PHY-408

URDU-401

URDU-402

URDU-409

URDU-410

ZOOL-401

ZOOL-402

ZOOL-403

ZOOL-404

ZOOL-405

ZOOL-406

ZOOL-415

ZOOL-416

ZOOL-417

ZOOL-418

Institute


